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
3 separate units or keep as 
one. Public water, natural gas 
& completed survey.
Kathleen Patterson* 607-329-0778

$59,900  MLS# R1003992
PC 79300

This bungalow/cottage needs 
TLC, but the .50 acre corner 
lot it sits on is perfectly level, 
has public water, a view of 
Keuka Lake, mature trees & 
could be a great bldg. lot!
Bruce Warfield* 315-945-8152

$248,900  MLS# R299805
PC 41880

Historic Cobblestone 4 BR 
home on just over an acre. Sol-
id & charming residential home 
with modern updates, the 
property has commercial po-
tential with approved zoning 
and excellent road frontage.
Jim Moon** 315-694-1235

$249,000  MLS# R316038
PC 68670

Chalet overlooking Keuka 
with wonderful views from the 
wraparound decks. Sitting on 
1.3 acres. Home offers 2 bed-
rooms, 2 full baths, eat in kitch-
en,  partially finished basement.
Dick Murphy** 315-270-2002

$265,000  MLS# R1010127
PC 88980

This stunning 3000 SF slit ranch 
offers 3-4 bedrooms & 2 full 
baths, & lovely kitchen/breakfast 
nook. Includes 2-tiered deck, in-
ground pool & custom-made 
open-ended gazebo/pool house!
Bruce Warfield*  315-945-8152

$295,000  MLS# R290416
PC 05240

30 acre farmette w/views of Lamoka 
Lake. Home has a spacious dining 
room, large bedrooms & TONS of 
storage. 30x40 barn has 2 stalls, elec-
tric, 2 frost free hydrants, tack room  
& hay loft w/elevator doors. Split rail 
fence pasture w/electric fence.
Michelle Gray* 505-269-2571

$279,000  MLS# R1005056
PC 80210

Expansive solar powered log 
home sits peacefully on 5.5 
acres with hop farm & gorgeous 
views of Seneca Lake on the 
large deck. This is a must see!
Stan Olevnik* 315-532-4726

KEUKA LAKE VIEWPRICE REDUCED VILLAGE RANCH SENECA LAKE VIEW FARMETTE

SENECA LAKE PRICE REDUCED PRATTSBURG KEUKA BUNGALOWHISTORIC HOME

$239,000  MLS# R316516
PC 69240

Come sit on the wraparound 
deck of this 3 BR home with a 
roomy 6 acre lot offering room 
for expansion, recreation & 
maintaining your privacy. 
Charming barn included.
Mark Moon** 315-694-1229

http://www.nothnaglehtc.com/
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PRATTSBURGH - JUST LISTED - 3 BR, 2 BA, 1,608 sq ft., valley views, 25 acres, 
pond, chicken coop, deck. $209,000 Call Team King 585.703.4714
PALMYRA - JUST LISTED - 3 BR, 2 BA, 1,120 sq ft., 2005 built ranch, attached 
garage, IG pool, meticulous! $145,000 Call Amanda Grover 315.729.4897
GORHAM - JUST LISTED - 2-3BR, 1 BA, 1,062 sq ft., garage, 1st flr laundry & BR, 
meticulously maintained! $117,900 Call Team King 585-703-5835
ITALY AREA - JUST LISTED - 4 BR, 1.5 BA, 2,142 sq ft., 60 acres, lrg pond, 30x40 
shop/garage w/stalls. $229,000 Call Team King 585.703.5835
DUNDEE - JUST LISTED - 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1,434 sq ft., corner lot, desirable village 
location, great condition! $86,900 Call Clarice Miles 607.738.5063
RUSHVILLE - JUST LISTED - 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2,360 s ft., lrg porch, carriage house/ga-
rage, public utilities. $109,900 Call Sue Polizzi 585.794.2895
BRANCHPORT - NEW PRICE - 2 BR, 2 BA, 2,240 sq ft. on 23 acres of paradise 5 mi to 
Keuka Lake! $229,900 Call Amanda Grover 315.729.4897
PHELPS - NEW PRICE - 3 BR, 1 BA, 1,381 sq ft., updated roof, siding, windows, 2 
story garage & shed! $79,900 Call Team King 585.703.4714

LOTS & LAND
JERUSALEM/B-PORT - 9+ acre LEVEL lot! Wooded, 10 min to Keuka Lake/State 
Park. Motivated seller! $34,900 Call Sue Polizzi 585.794.2895

SEARCH ALL OUR LISTINGS, THE MLS & REVIEW 270+ CLIENT 
TESTIMONIALS AT: www.AmandaGroverRealEstate.com

Sold is Gold!
#1 in Upstate New York

www.century21pennyan.com
219 Lake Street, Penn Yan

315.536.7456

Apply for a position on the Malcolm Team!!
Call Jenelle at 315-536-7456 for more information!! 

WINE TRAIL PROPERTIES
Austin Lapp, Licensed Real Estate Broker 
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Austin Lapp Lic R.E. Broker

$199,000
R309241 LAMOKA LAKE

R311248 THIS INVITING 3 BEDROOM, 2 FULL BATHROOM 
HOME  sits on 5 acres just outside of Penn Yan. The 
home sits on a wooded private lot, has a beautiful 
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